
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brent Biggar 11 54 M 1/9 50-59 1:31:04.0 1:31:06.7 0:00:02.6 6:57/M

2 Peter Kuipers 54 23 M 1/5 20-29 1:38:32.7 1:38:37.3 0:00:04.6 7:31/M

3 eddie edwards 30 52 M 2/9 50-59 1:40:23.2 1:40:25.8 0:00:02.6 7:40/M

4 Eric Merriman 67 44 M 1/9 40-49 1:41:07.4 1:41:15.5 0:00:08.1 7:43/M

5 Gary Kobold 50 60 M 1/2 60-69 1:41:20.6 1:41:26.2 0:00:05.5 7:44/M

6 Jason Lake 55 39 M 1/8 30-39 1:41:43.1 1:41:48.3 0:00:05.1 7:46/M

7 Jason Huss 344 42 M 2/9 40-49 1:42:15.5 1:42:22.1 0:00:06.6 7:48/M

8 Jennifer Koga 51 39 F 1/20 30-39 1:45:38.7 1:45:44.4 0:00:05.7 8:04/M

9 karl rowland 89 32 M 2/8 30-39 1:47:21.2 1:47:23.7 0:00:02.4 8:12/M

10 Tad Brockway 12 45 M 3/9 40-49 1:48:25.6 1:48:31.4 0:00:05.7 8:17/M

11 Mark Stadum 97 54 M 3/9 50-59 1:49:23.6 1:49:27.9 0:00:04.3 8:21/M

12 Angel Adames-Corraliza 1 26 M 2/5 20-29 1:50:08.5 1:50:20.9 0:00:12.4 8:24/M

13 KaLeigh Krings 52 25 F 1/9 20-29 1:50:20.0 1:50:30.2 0:00:10.1 8:25/M

14 Laura Martinez 63 46 F 1/19 40-49 1:50:39.7 1:50:46.7 0:00:06.9 8:27/M

15 Scott Smith 95 56 M 4/9 50-59 1:56:10.5 1:56:18.9 0:00:08.3 8:52/M

16 Ashley Olson 75 30 F 2/20 30-39 1:56:18.5 1:56:20.2 0:00:01.6 8:53/M

17 Jill Perrigoue 81 42 F 2/19 40-49 1:56:58.7 1:57:08.1 0:00:09.4 8:56/M

18 Angela Pawlak 78 33 F 3/20 30-39 1:57:06.9 1:57:11.5 0:00:04.5 8:56/M

19 Scott Langager 56 52 M 5/9 50-59 1:57:54.5 1:58:04.1 0:00:09.6 9:00/M

20 Tori Harris 41 49 F 3/19 40-49 1:58:59.7 1:59:03.3 0:00:03.6 9:05/M

21 David Heinitz 42 24 M 3/5 20-29 2:00:02.9 2:00:06.8 0:00:03.9 9:10/M

22 Nathan Berry 10 29 M 4/5 20-29 2:00:43.4 2:00:54.9 0:00:11.4 9:13/M

23 Jennifer Kassing 47 30 F 4/20 30-39 2:00:43.6 2:00:54.7 0:00:11.1 9:13/M

24 Jan Grothe 346 57 F 1/12 50-59 2:00:44.5 2:00:54.9 0:00:10.3 9:13/M

25 Jamall White 104 38 M 3/8 30-39 2:03:04.7 2:03:10.2 0:00:05.5 9:24/M

26 Kristine Siler 90 27 F 2/9 20-29 2:03:26.8 2:03:30.9 0:00:04.1 9:25/M

27 Joe Strickland 101 29 M 5/5 20-29 2:05:12.1 2:05:19.9 0:00:07.7 9:33/M

28 Susan Sisson 92 55 M 6/9 50-59 2:05:50.4 2:05:55.7 0:00:05.3 9:36/M

29 Joleen Ervin 32 55 F 2/12 50-59 2:06:45.6 2:06:53.2 0:00:07.5 9:41/M

30 Elizabeth Maroon 62 26 F 3/9 20-29 2:07:53.9 2:08:06.5 0:00:12.6 9:46/M

31 Lori Morris 70 52 F 3/12 50-59 2:08:46.1 2:08:56.4 0:00:10.2 9:50/M

32 Mary Dimke 27 37 F 5/20 30-39 2:10:50.8 2:10:57.9 0:00:07.1 9:59/M

33 Amy Young 106 37 F 6/20 30-39 2:10:55.3 2:11:02.6 0:00:07.3 10:00/M

34 Lynn Liukko 58 49 F 4/19 40-49 2:11:00.4 2:11:04.7 0:00:04.3 10:00/M

35 Cally Ingram 46 27 F 4/9 20-29 2:11:31.4 2:11:40.1 0:00:08.7 10:02/M

36 Christopher Paxton 79 30 M 4/8 30-39 2:12:01.7 2:12:15.2 0:00:13.4 10:05/M

37 Katherine McElhose 65 30 F 7/20 30-39 2:12:02.1 2:12:15.9 0:00:13.7 10:05/M

38 Jeb Spengler 96 37 M 5/8 30-39 2:13:16.2 2:13:26.5 0:00:10.2 10:10/M

39 Lupe Garcia 37 38 F 8/20 30-39 2:13:23.6 2:13:30.2 0:00:06.6 10:11/M

40 J Gregory Kline 48 44 M 4/9 40-49 2:13:40.6 2:13:55.7 0:00:15.1 10:12/M

41 Jessica Benson 9 23 F 5/9 20-29 2:14:43.5 2:14:47.2 0:00:03.7 10:17/M

42 Nikki Anderson 4 31 F 9/20 30-39 2:14:46.8 2:14:50.2 0:00:03.4 10:17/M

43 Michael Murphy 71 34 M 6/8 30-39 2:16:24.9 2:16:35.5 0:00:10.6 10:25/M

44 Dan Myers 72 34 M 7/8 30-39 2:17:10.2 2:17:21.6 0:00:11.3 10:28/M

45 Devony Evans 33 34 F 10/20 30-39 2:18:19.9 2:18:28.7 0:00:08.8 10:34/M

46 Max Payen 80 42 M 5/9 40-49 2:19:33.1 2:19:39.2 0:00:06.1 10:39/M

47 Matthew Giannandrea 38 40 M 6/9 40-49 2:20:45.1 2:20:57.6 0:00:12.5 10:45/M

48 Kendall Mercer 66 25 F 6/9 20-29 2:21:55.2 2:22:01.4 0:00:06.1 10:50/M

49 Javier Herrera 44 44 M 7/9 40-49 2:22:46.1 2:22:53.3 0:00:07.1 10:54/M

50 Amy Kmiecik 49 30 F 11/20 30-39 2:22:50.3 2:22:55.2 0:00:04.9 10:54/M

51 Amy Skelton 93 39 F 12/20 30-39 2:23:53.8 2:24:07.5 0:00:13.6 10:59/M

52 Ronda Yorgesen 105 42 F 5/19 40-49 2:23:58.3 2:24:12.4 0:00:14.1 10:59/M

53 Bruce Denton 25 46 M 8/9 40-49 2:26:07.4 2:26:16.5 0:00:09.1 11:09/M

54 Gary Otheim 76 71 M 1/1 70-99 2:26:50.7 2:27:03.2 0:00:12.4 11:13/M

55 Brandi Renda 83 44 F 6/19 40-49 2:27:25.7 2:27:39.5 0:00:13.8 11:15/M

56 Annette Vaughan 103 44 F 7/19 40-49 2:28:11.9 2:28:21.7 0:00:09.8 11:19/M

57 Navindra Gunawardena 40 32 M 8/8 30-39 2:28:24.3 2:28:29.2 0:00:04.9 11:20/M

Run Wenatchee-River Run 2014

Saturday, September 20, 2014
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

58 Kaitlyn Sill 91 31 F 13/20 30-39 2:28:24.4 2:28:31.4 0:00:06.9 11:20/M

59 Frank Cone 18 55 M 7/9 50-59 2:29:27.9 2:29:41.5 0:00:13.6 11:25/M

60 Gordon Bayes 6 69 M 2/2 60-69 2:31:56.6 2:32:08.2 0:00:11.6 11:36/M

61 Shalyn Kessler 339 43 F 8/19 40-49 2:33:27.5 2:33:36.6 0:00:09.1 11:43/M

62 Tanya Coram 22 36 F 14/20 30-39 2:33:29.1 2:33:38.3 0:00:09.1 11:43/M

63 Keisha Engley 31 20 F 7/9 20-29 2:33:58.1 2:34:08.7 0:00:10.6 11:45/M

64 Kati Patnode 19 33 F 15/20 30-39 2:41:16.4 2:41:38.5 0:00:22.1 12:19/M

65 Beth Helton 43 28 F 8/9 20-29 2:43:44.4 2:43:51.5 0:00:07.1 12:30/M

66 Lisa Hurd 45 53 F 4/12 50-59 2:43:44.7 2:43:51.7 0:00:06.9 12:30/M

67 Sarah Driggs 336 61 F 1/1 60-69 2:45:18.3 2:45:40.8 0:00:22.4 12:37/M

68 Patricia Torres 326 43 F 9/19 40-49 2:48:11.2 2:48:19.5 0:00:08.3 12:50/M

69 Patty Cone 17 52 F 5/12 50-59 2:51:24.4 2:51:39.2 0:00:14.8 13:05/M

70 MIRANDA MARTINZ 64 37 F 16/20 30-39 2:52:16.8 2:52:16.8 0:00:00.0 13:09/M

71 Adrianne Dyer 29 43 F 10/19 40-49 2:52:27.3 2:52:41.8 0:00:14.5 13:10/M

72 Cindy mahler 60 41 F 11/19 40-49 2:52:41.1 2:52:54.5 0:00:13.4 13:11/M

73 Chris Brophy 13 54 F 6/12 50-59 2:56:37.5 2:56:50.8 0:00:13.2 13:29/M

74 Bobbie Pankey 77 40 F 12/19 40-49 2:56:39.7 2:56:39.7 0:00:00.0 13:29/M

75 Sharee Zirker 107 40 F 13/19 40-49 3:04:16.4 3:04:36.8 0:00:20.4 14:04/M

76 Linda Bafford 5 52 F 7/12 50-59 3:10:48.4 3:11:01.1 0:00:12.6 14:34/M

77 Connie Krous 53 53 F 8/12 50-59 3:11:03.5 3:11:03.5 0:00:00.0 14:35/M

78 Randy Bustamante 16 47 M 9/9 40-49 3:11:03.6 3:11:03.6 0:00:00.0 14:35/M

79 Brenda Allen 3 44 F 14/19 40-49 3:14:02.8 3:14:18.5 0:00:15.7 14:49/M

80 Sonya Rosenberger 88 35 F 17/20 30-39 3:17:14.3 3:17:18.8 0:00:04.5 15:03/M

81 MARIA DORSEY 28 48 F 15/19 40-49 3:17:35.2 3:17:43.8 0:00:08.5 15:05/M

82 John Roggeveen 87 53 M 8/9 50-59 3:21:16.1 3:21:16.6 0:00:00.5 15:22/M

83 Mark Stanton 99 51 M 9/9 50-59 3:27:21.7 3:27:21.7 0:00:00.0 15:50/M

84 Victoria Stanton 98 49 F 16/19 40-49 3:27:21.7 3:27:21.7 0:00:00.0 15:50/M

85 Heather Newby 74 33 F 18/20 30-39 3:28:09.5 3:28:20.8 0:00:11.3 15:53/M

86 Erin Cone 20 23 F 9/9 20-29 3:34:07.4 3:34:26.1 0:00:18.7 16:21/M

87 Patricia Griggs 39 56 F 9/12 50-59 3:38:15.5 3:38:15.5 0:00:00.0 16:40/M

88 Cindy Daffern 23 39 F 19/20 30-39 3:38:17.3 3:38:17.3 0:00:00.0 16:40/M

89 Robin Bennett 7 45 F 17/19 40-49 3:38:17.3 3:38:17.3 0:00:00.0 16:40/M

90 Robin Fowler 36 45 F 18/19 40-49 3:41:23.6 3:41:38.1 0:00:14.5 16:54/M

91 Jill Bennett 8 45 F 19/19 40-49 3:46:21.4 3:46:21.4 0:00:00.0 17:17/M

92 Amy Fleck 34 38 F 20/20 30-39 3:46:21.8 3:46:21.8 0:00:00.0 17:17/M

93 Carla Roggeveen 86 51 F 10/12 50-59 4:10:00.3 4:10:00.8 0:00:00.5 19:05/M

94 Irene Longmire 59 51 F 11/12 50-59 4:51:37.2 4:51:57.0 0:00:19.8 22:16/M

95 Pamela Bunger 15 56 F 12/12 50-59 4:51:59.9 4:52:20.0 0:00:20.1 22:17/M

Half Marathon Overall Page 2 of 17



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 KaLeigh Krings 52 25 2 1:50:20.0 1:50:30.2 0:00:10.1 8:25/M

2 Kristine Siler 90 27 10 2:03:26.8 2:03:30.9 0:00:04.1 9:25/M

3 Elizabeth Maroon 62 26 12 2:07:53.9 2:08:06.5 0:00:12.6 9:46/M

4 Cally Ingram 46 27 17 2:11:31.4 2:11:40.1 0:00:08.7 10:02/M

5 Jessica Benson 9 23 20 2:14:43.5 2:14:47.2 0:00:03.7 10:17/M

6 Kendall Mercer 66 25 23 2:21:55.2 2:22:01.4 0:00:06.1 10:50/M

7 Keisha Engley 31 20 32 2:33:58.1 2:34:08.7 0:00:10.6 11:45/M

8 Beth Helton 43 28 34 2:43:44.4 2:43:51.5 0:00:07.1 12:30/M

9 Erin Cone 20 23 52 3:34:07.4 3:34:26.1 0:00:18.7 16:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Koga 51 39 1 1:45:38.7 1:45:44.4 0:00:05.7 8:04/M

2 Ashley Olson 75 30 4 1:56:18.5 1:56:20.2 0:00:01.6 8:53/M

3 Angela Pawlak 78 33 6 1:57:06.9 1:57:11.5 0:00:04.5 8:56/M

4 Jennifer Kassing 47 30 8 2:00:43.6 2:00:54.7 0:00:11.1 9:13/M

5 Mary Dimke 27 37 14 2:10:50.8 2:10:57.9 0:00:07.1 9:59/M

6 Amy Young 106 37 15 2:10:55.3 2:11:02.6 0:00:07.3 10:00/M

7 Katherine McElhose 65 30 18 2:12:02.1 2:12:15.9 0:00:13.7 10:05/M

8 Lupe Garcia 37 38 19 2:13:23.6 2:13:30.2 0:00:06.6 10:11/M

9 Nikki Anderson 4 31 21 2:14:46.8 2:14:50.2 0:00:03.4 10:17/M

10 Devony Evans 33 34 22 2:18:19.9 2:18:28.7 0:00:08.8 10:34/M

11 Amy Kmiecik 49 30 24 2:22:50.3 2:22:55.2 0:00:04.9 10:54/M

12 Amy Skelton 93 39 25 2:23:53.8 2:24:07.5 0:00:13.6 10:59/M

13 Kaitlyn Sill 91 31 29 2:28:24.4 2:28:31.4 0:00:06.9 11:20/M

14 Tanya Coram 22 36 31 2:33:29.1 2:33:38.3 0:00:09.1 11:43/M

15 Kati Patnode 19 33 33 2:41:16.4 2:41:38.5 0:00:22.1 12:19/M

16 MIRANDA MARTINZ 64 37 39 2:52:16.8 2:52:16.8 0:00:00.0 13:09/M

17 Sonya Rosenberger 88 35 48 3:17:14.3 3:17:18.8 0:00:04.5 15:03/M

18 Heather Newby 74 33 51 3:28:09.5 3:28:20.8 0:00:11.3 15:53/M

19 Cindy Daffern 23 39 54 3:38:17.3 3:38:17.3 0:00:00.0 16:40/M

20 Amy Fleck 34 38 58 3:46:21.8 3:46:21.8 0:00:00.0 17:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laura Martinez 63 46 3 1:50:39.7 1:50:46.7 0:00:06.9 8:27/M

2 Jill Perrigoue 81 42 5 1:56:58.7 1:57:08.1 0:00:09.4 8:56/M

3 Tori Harris 41 49 7 1:58:59.7 1:59:03.3 0:00:03.6 9:05/M

4 Lynn Liukko 58 49 16 2:11:00.4 2:11:04.7 0:00:04.3 10:00/M

5 Ronda Yorgesen 105 42 26 2:23:58.3 2:24:12.4 0:00:14.1 10:59/M

6 Brandi Renda 83 44 27 2:27:25.7 2:27:39.5 0:00:13.8 11:15/M

7 Annette Vaughan 103 44 28 2:28:11.9 2:28:21.7 0:00:09.8 11:19/M

8 Shalyn Kessler 339 43 30 2:33:27.5 2:33:36.6 0:00:09.1 11:43/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Run Wenatchee-River Run 2014

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 20, 2014
*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

9 Patricia Torres 326 43 37 2:48:11.2 2:48:19.5 0:00:08.3 12:50/M

10 Adrianne Dyer 29 43 40 2:52:27.3 2:52:41.8 0:00:14.5 13:10/M

11 Cindy mahler 60 41 41 2:52:41.1 2:52:54.5 0:00:13.4 13:11/M

12 Bobbie Pankey 77 40 43 2:56:39.7 2:56:39.7 0:00:00.0 13:29/M

13 Sharee Zirker 107 40 44 3:04:16.4 3:04:36.8 0:00:20.4 14:04/M

14 Brenda Allen 3 44 47 3:14:02.8 3:14:18.5 0:00:15.7 14:49/M

15 MARIA DORSEY 28 48 49 3:17:35.2 3:17:43.8 0:00:08.5 15:05/M

16 Victoria Stanton 98 49 50 3:27:21.7 3:27:21.7 0:00:00.0 15:50/M

17 Robin Bennett 7 45 55 3:38:17.3 3:38:17.3 0:00:00.0 16:40/M

18 Robin Fowler 36 45 56 3:41:23.6 3:41:38.1 0:00:14.5 16:54/M

19 Jill Bennett 8 45 57 3:46:21.4 3:46:21.4 0:00:00.0 17:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jan Grothe 346 57 9 2:00:44.5 2:00:54.9 0:00:10.3 9:13/M

2 Joleen Ervin 32 55 11 2:06:45.6 2:06:53.2 0:00:07.5 9:41/M

3 Lori Morris 70 52 13 2:08:46.1 2:08:56.4 0:00:10.2 9:50/M

4 Lisa Hurd 45 53 35 2:43:44.7 2:43:51.7 0:00:06.9 12:30/M

5 Patty Cone 17 52 38 2:51:24.4 2:51:39.2 0:00:14.8 13:05/M

6 Chris Brophy 13 54 42 2:56:37.5 2:56:50.8 0:00:13.2 13:29/M

7 Linda Bafford 5 52 45 3:10:48.4 3:11:01.1 0:00:12.6 14:34/M

8 Connie Krous 53 53 46 3:11:03.5 3:11:03.5 0:00:00.0 14:35/M

9 Patricia Griggs 39 56 53 3:38:15.5 3:38:15.5 0:00:00.0 16:40/M

10 Carla Roggeveen 86 51 59 4:10:00.3 4:10:00.8 0:00:00.5 19:05/M

11 Irene Longmire 59 51 60 4:51:37.2 4:51:57.0 0:00:19.8 22:16/M

12 Pamela Bunger 15 56 61 4:51:59.9 4:52:20.0 0:00:20.1 22:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Driggs 336 61 36 2:45:18.3 2:45:40.8 0:00:22.4 12:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peter Kuipers 54 23 2 1:38:32.7 1:38:37.3 0:00:04.6 7:31/M

2 Angel Adames-Corraliza 1 26 11 1:50:08.5 1:50:20.9 0:00:12.4 8:24/M

3 David Heinitz 42 24 14 2:00:02.9 2:00:06.8 0:00:03.9 9:10/M

4 Nathan Berry 10 29 15 2:00:43.4 2:00:54.9 0:00:11.4 9:13/M

5 Joe Strickland 101 29 17 2:05:12.1 2:05:19.9 0:00:07.7 9:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Lake 55 39 6 1:41:43.1 1:41:48.3 0:00:05.1 7:46/M

2 karl rowland 89 32 8 1:47:21.2 1:47:23.7 0:00:02.4 8:12/M

3 Jamall White 104 38 16 2:03:04.7 2:03:10.2 0:00:05.5 9:24/M

4 Christopher Paxton 79 30 19 2:12:01.7 2:12:15.2 0:00:13.4 10:05/M

5 Jeb Spengler 96 37 20 2:13:16.2 2:13:26.5 0:00:10.2 10:10/M

6 Michael Murphy 71 34 22 2:16:24.9 2:16:35.5 0:00:10.6 10:25/M

7 Dan Myers 72 34 23 2:17:10.2 2:17:21.6 0:00:11.3 10:28/M

8 Navindra Gunawardena 40 32 29 2:28:24.3 2:28:29.2 0:00:04.9 11:20/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eric Merriman 67 44 4 1:41:07.4 1:41:15.5 0:00:08.1 7:43/M

2 Jason Huss 344 42 7 1:42:15.5 1:42:22.1 0:00:06.6 7:48/M

3 Tad Brockway 12 45 9 1:48:25.6 1:48:31.4 0:00:05.7 8:17/M

4 J Gregory Kline 48 44 21 2:13:40.6 2:13:55.7 0:00:15.1 10:12/M

5 Max Payen 80 42 24 2:19:33.1 2:19:39.2 0:00:06.1 10:39/M

6 Matthew Giannandrea 38 40 25 2:20:45.1 2:20:57.6 0:00:12.5 10:45/M

7 Javier Herrera 44 44 26 2:22:46.1 2:22:53.3 0:00:07.1 10:54/M

8 Bruce Denton 25 46 27 2:26:07.4 2:26:16.5 0:00:09.1 11:09/M

9 Randy Bustamante 16 47 32 3:11:03.6 3:11:03.6 0:00:00.0 14:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brent Biggar 11 54 1 1:31:04.0 1:31:06.7 0:00:02.6 6:57/M

2 eddie edwards 30 52 3 1:40:23.2 1:40:25.8 0:00:02.6 7:40/M

3 Mark Stadum 97 54 10 1:49:23.6 1:49:27.9 0:00:04.3 8:21/M

4 Scott Smith 95 56 12 1:56:10.5 1:56:18.9 0:00:08.3 8:52/M

5 Scott Langager 56 52 13 1:57:54.5 1:58:04.1 0:00:09.6 9:00/M

6 Susan Sisson 92 55 18 2:05:50.4 2:05:55.7 0:00:05.3 9:36/M

7 Frank Cone 18 55 30 2:29:27.9 2:29:41.5 0:00:13.6 11:25/M

8 John Roggeveen 87 53 33 3:21:16.1 3:21:16.6 0:00:00.5 15:22/M

9 Mark Stanton 99 51 34 3:27:21.7 3:27:21.7 0:00:00.0 15:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gary Kobold 50 60 5 1:41:20.6 1:41:26.2 0:00:05.5 7:44/M

2 Gordon Bayes 6 69 31 2:31:56.6 2:32:08.2 0:00:11.6 11:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gary Otheim 76 71 28 2:26:50.7 2:27:03.2 0:00:12.4 11:13/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and Over

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Phillip Hochwalt 152 32 M 1/11 30-39 0:40:30.9 0:40:34.8 0:00:03.8 6:32/M

2 ryan los 163 32 M 2/11 30-39 0:42:59.9 0:43:00.5 0:00:00.5 6:56/M

3 James Reynolds 338 43 M 1/10 40-49 0:43:55.3 0:43:58.7 0:00:03.3 7:05/M

4 Heidi Loewen 162 35 F 1/19 30-39 0:44:09.8 0:44:12.4 0:00:02.6 7:07/M

5 Brandon Boyd 114 32 M 3/11 30-39 0:44:36.1 0:44:38.9 0:00:02.8 7:12/M

6 Amy Sheehan 190 27 F 1/13 20-29 0:44:43.8 0:44:46.4 0:00:02.6 7:13/M

7 Karen Weber 201 48 F 1/18 40-49 0:46:16.8 0:46:20.7 0:00:03.8 7:28/M

8 Jennifer Hamsher 144 43 F 2/18 40-49 0:47:56.6 0:48:00.2 0:00:03.6 7:44/M

9 Joe Miller 68 41 M 2/10 40-49 0:48:19.4 0:48:24.4 0:00:04.9 7:48/M

10 Abbi Milner 354 18 F 1/2 1-19 0:48:34.0 0:48:38.1 0:00:04.1 7:50/M

11 Mark Seale 189 37 M 4/11 30-39 0:48:47.4 0:48:59.8 0:00:12.3 7:52/M

12 Allex Smith 193 33 M 5/11 30-39 0:49:08.8 0:49:18.7 0:00:09.8 7:55/M

13 Doug Milner 355 48 M 3/10 40-49 0:49:35.8 0:49:40.2 0:00:04.3 8:00/M

14 Andy Galbraith 135 23 M 1/6 20-29 0:49:40.1 0:49:50.5 0:00:10.3 8:01/M

15 Colton Richards 358 25 M 2/6 20-29 0:50:17.0 0:50:28.3 0:00:11.2 8:07/M

16 Steve Brewer 117 44 M 4/10 40-49 0:50:22.7 0:50:25.8 0:00:03.1 8:07/M

17 John Colvard 123 52 M 1/3 50-59 0:50:40.8 0:50:44.9 0:00:04.1 8:10/M

18 George Pappas 173 49 M 5/10 40-49 0:51:07.1 0:51:17.7 0:00:10.6 8:15/M

19 Anne Sobba-Higley 194 51 F 1/8 50-59 0:51:16.8 0:51:22.6 0:00:05.8 8:16/M

20 Ann Hendrickson 359 34 F 2/19 30-39 0:51:25.2 0:51:38.9 0:00:13.7 8:18/M

21 Patti Jones 155 48 F 3/18 40-49 0:51:34.8 0:51:41.9 0:00:07.1 8:19/M

22 Scott Ptolemy 177 26 M 3/6 20-29 0:53:14.8 0:53:31.2 0:00:16.3 8:35/M

23 Wendy Wingeard 204 24 F 2/13 20-29 0:53:15.4 0:53:31.2 0:00:15.7 8:35/M

24 Sophia Reed 181 13 F 2/2 1-19 0:53:36.9 0:53:43.3 0:00:06.4 8:39/M

25 Carrie Brewer 116 40 F 4/18 40-49 0:54:09.8 0:54:14.4 0:00:04.5 8:44/M

26 John Forrest 133 44 M 6/10 40-49 0:54:41.0 0:54:44.4 0:00:03.3 8:49/M

27 Ruth Pappas 172 52 F 2/8 50-59 0:54:56.0 0:55:06.2 0:00:10.2 8:52/M

28 Amy Kerker 156 30 F 3/19 30-39 0:55:03.3 0:55:21.7 0:00:18.3 8:53/M

29 Stacy Suydam 197 33 F 4/19 30-39 0:55:27.6 0:55:34.9 0:00:07.3 8:57/M

30 Joanna Jaross 153 27 F 3/13 20-29 0:56:17.8 0:56:23.9 0:00:06.1 9:05/M

31 Stephen Neuenschwander 169 39 M 6/11 30-39 0:56:19.0 0:56:27.8 0:00:08.8 9:05/M

32 Michelle Stoneburner 100 34 F 5/19 30-39 0:56:43.4 0:56:47.2 0:00:03.7 9:09/M

33 Debbie Almberg-Thomas 109 56 F 3/8 50-59 0:57:12.9 0:57:28.5 0:00:15.6 9:14/M

34 Adrienne Huss 345 39 F 6/19 30-39 0:57:20.2 0:57:32.4 0:00:12.2 9:15/M

35 Travis Ruffin 357 24 M 4/6 20-29 0:57:27.5 0:57:38.8 0:00:11.2 9:16/M

36 carl hagerty 142 49 M 7/10 40-49 0:58:04.2 0:58:11.4 0:00:07.2 9:22/M

37 Tanya Davis 127 41 F 5/18 40-49 0:58:23.6 0:58:29.2 0:00:05.5 9:25/M

38 Siobhan Moore 167 49 F 6/18 40-49 0:59:09.0 0:59:16.1 0:00:07.1 9:32/M

39 Meghan King 157 23 F 4/13 20-29 0:59:14.4 0:59:26.9 0:00:12.4 9:33/M

40 Lisa Gilbert 140 48 F 7/18 40-49 0:59:16.3 0:59:33.7 0:00:17.3 9:34/M

41 Lisa Heminger 146 49 F 8/18 40-49 0:59:39.3 0:59:48.7 0:00:09.3 9:37/M

42 Taylor Gilbert 141 22 F 5/13 20-29 0:59:42.3 0:59:59.5 0:00:17.2 9:38/M

43 Emily Bjork 113 30 F 7/19 30-39 0:59:52.4 0:59:59.3 0:00:06.8 9:39/M

44 Stephanie Dimke 129 40 F 9/18 40-49 1:00:00.2 1:00:08.8 0:00:08.6 9:41/M

45 Bill Gale 337 44 M 8/10 40-49 1:00:00.6 1:00:37.8 0:00:37.2 9:41/M

46 Erin Oltman 171 35 F 8/19 30-39 1:00:09.0 1:00:29.7 0:00:20.7 9:42/M

47 Molly Knell 158 37 F 9/19 30-39 1:00:20.5 1:00:40.9 0:00:20.4 9:44/M

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 20, 2014

Run Wenatchee-River Run 2014

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

48 Ian Woodford 205 29 M 5/6 20-29 1:00:47.8 1:01:05.7 0:00:17.8 9:48/M

49 Rachel Bullis 118 28 F 6/13 20-29 1:00:59.4 1:01:16.8 0:00:17.4 9:50/M

50 Randy Wendell 202 22 M 6/6 20-29 1:01:00.5 1:01:21.2 0:00:20.7 9:50/M

51 Kara Highberg 149 21 F 7/13 20-29 1:01:00.8 1:01:21.1 0:00:20.3 9:50/M

52 erin broxson 14 36 F 10/19 30-39 1:01:51.3 1:01:59.5 0:00:08.1 9:59/M

53 Tamra Gavin 137 45 F 10/18 40-49 1:01:53.1 1:02:01.7 0:00:08.6 9:59/M

54 Bruce Ledbeter 160 14 M 1/1 1-19 1:02:08.5 1:02:08.5 10:01/M

55 Kristin Neuenschwander 168 39 F 11/19 30-39 1:03:02.8 1:03:16.7 0:00:13.8 10:10/M

56 Douglas Leonard 161 40 M 9/10 40-49 1:03:27.1 1:03:46.2 0:00:19.1 10:14/M

57 Grant Stone 343 59 M 2/3 50-59 1:03:47.5 1:03:52.9 0:00:05.3 10:17/M

58 Kelsey Bartlett 110 30 F 12/19 30-39 1:04:23.7 1:04:31.1 0:00:07.3 10:23/M

59 Nick Hinch 150 36 M 7/11 30-39 1:05:28.4 1:05:45.2 0:00:16.8 10:34/M

60 Nathan Harmon 145 33 M 8/11 30-39 1:06:04.6 1:06:20.2 0:00:15.6 10:39/M

61 Randi Ledbeter 159 37 F 13/19 30-39 1:06:22.8 1:06:41.3 0:00:18.4 10:42/M

62 Jeff Sandberg 186 35 M 9/11 30-39 1:06:36.6 1:07:14.7 0:00:38.1 10:45/M

63 Catherine Clift 122 29 F 8/13 20-29 1:08:01.3 1:08:20.9 0:00:19.5 10:58/M

64 Jacob Riedel 182 34 M 10/11 30-39 1:08:01.7 1:08:21.3 0:00:19.5 10:58/M

65 Julie Marzluf 164 45 F 11/18 40-49 1:08:08.3 1:08:23.2 0:00:14.8 10:59/M

66 Caitlin Hickok 148 27 F 9/13 20-29 1:08:21.7 1:08:28.4 0:00:06.6 11:01/M

67 Jennifer Foulke 134 33 F 14/19 30-39 1:08:24.9 1:08:33.3 0:00:08.3 11:02/M

68 diane reed 180 48 F 12/18 40-49 1:08:49.2 1:09:14.6 0:00:25.3 11:06/M

69 Taylor Eicher 130 22 F 10/13 20-29 1:09:25.0 1:09:35.5 0:00:10.4 11:12/M

70 Connie Smith 94 55 F 4/8 50-59 1:09:41.6 1:09:50.5 0:00:08.8 11:14/M

71 Brittany Smith 192 26 F 11/13 20-29 1:09:41.7 1:09:50.3 0:00:08.6 11:14/M

72 David Hammond 143 56 M 3/3 50-59 1:09:44.5 1:10:06.2 0:00:21.6 11:15/M

73 Brook Jaspers 154 26 F 12/13 20-29 1:10:04.7 1:10:16.1 0:00:11.3 11:18/M

74 Patricia Forrest 132 39 F 15/19 30-39 1:10:11.2 1:10:25.9 0:00:14.6 11:19/M

75 Corneil Vacirca 200 40 M 10/10 40-49 1:11:09.3 1:11:17.6 0:00:08.3 11:29/M

76 Janet Hensley 147 52 F 5/8 50-59 1:11:21.2 1:11:41.1 0:00:19.8 11:30/M

77 Kelly Lawson 351 32 F 16/19 30-39 1:11:43.4 1:11:56.3 0:00:12.9 11:34/M

78 julie whitworth 203 23 F 13/13 20-29 1:11:46.7 1:12:00.2 0:00:13.5 11:35/M

79 CJ CHEATWOOD 121 33 M 11/11 30-39 1:11:48.3 1:12:01.2 0:00:12.8 11:35/M

80 Jessica Ramsay 178 33 F 17/19 30-39 1:12:42.2 1:13:25.7 0:00:43.5 11:44/M

81 Gara Odenrider 170 40 F 13/18 40-49 1:13:11.8 1:13:22.4 0:00:10.6 11:48/M

82 Kimberlee Craig 126 59 F 6/8 50-59 1:13:33.8 1:14:02.4 0:00:28.6 11:52/M

83 Jackie Reed 179 43 F 14/18 40-49 1:16:13.6 1:16:32.9 0:00:19.3 12:18/M

84 Cindelia de la Mora 128 39 F 18/19 30-39 1:17:20.0 1:17:38.7 0:00:18.6 12:28/M

85 Sheena Cooper 124 42 F 15/18 40-49 1:21:57.5 1:22:37.8 0:00:40.3 13:13/M

86 DEE DEE BOYER 115 40 F 16/18 40-49 1:33:44.3 1:33:53.7 0:00:09.3 15:07/M

87 Danielle Hisey 151 35 F 19/19 30-39 1:34:20.8 1:34:56.7 0:00:35.9 15:13/M

88 Nancy Sauer 187 55 F 7/8 50-59 1:34:50.7 1:35:06.1 0:00:15.3 15:18/M

89 Lynne Slouber 191 65 F 1/1 60-69 1:34:52.1 1:35:06.6 0:00:14.5 15:18/M

90 Christine Yorgesen 206 42 F 17/18 40-49 1:45:01.2 1:45:40.5 0:00:39.3 16:56/M

91 Josie Calhoun 120 58 F 8/8 50-59 1:47:24.0 1:47:51.4 0:00:27.3 17:19/M

92 Andy Mosley 362 63 M 1/2 60-69 1:48:54.3 1:49:33.2 0:00:38.9 17:34/M

93 Bill Roberson 363 63 M 2/2 60-69 1:48:54.7 1:49:34.8 0:00:40.1 17:34/M

94 Cheryl Peterson 175 47 F 18/18 40-49 2:09:40.6 2:10:20.7 0:00:40.1 20:55/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Abbi Milner 354 18 5 0:48:34.0 0:48:38.1 0:00:04.1 7:50/M

2 Sophia Reed 181 13 10 0:53:36.9 0:53:43.3 0:00:06.4 8:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amy Sheehan 190 27 2 0:44:43.8 0:44:46.4 0:00:02.6 7:13/M

2 Wendy Wingeard 204 24 9 0:53:15.4 0:53:31.2 0:00:15.7 8:35/M

3 Joanna Jaross 153 27 15 0:56:17.8 0:56:23.9 0:00:06.1 9:05/M

4 Meghan King 157 23 21 0:59:14.4 0:59:26.9 0:00:12.4 9:33/M

5 Taylor Gilbert 141 22 24 0:59:42.3 0:59:59.5 0:00:17.2 9:38/M

6 Rachel Bullis 118 28 29 1:00:59.4 1:01:16.8 0:00:17.4 9:50/M

7 Kara Highberg 149 21 30 1:01:00.8 1:01:21.1 0:00:20.3 9:50/M

8 Catherine Clift 122 29 36 1:08:01.3 1:08:20.9 0:00:19.5 10:58/M

9 Caitlin Hickok 148 27 38 1:08:21.7 1:08:28.4 0:00:06.6 11:01/M

10 Taylor Eicher 130 22 41 1:09:25.0 1:09:35.5 0:00:10.4 11:12/M

11 Brittany Smith 192 26 43 1:09:41.7 1:09:50.3 0:00:08.6 11:14/M

12 Brook Jaspers 154 26 44 1:10:04.7 1:10:16.1 0:00:11.3 11:18/M

13 julie whitworth 203 23 48 1:11:46.7 1:12:00.2 0:00:13.5 11:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heidi Loewen 162 35 1 0:44:09.8 0:44:12.4 0:00:02.6 7:07/M

2 Ann Hendrickson 359 34 7 0:51:25.2 0:51:38.9 0:00:13.7 8:18/M

3 Amy Kerker 156 30 13 0:55:03.3 0:55:21.7 0:00:18.3 8:53/M

4 Stacy Suydam 197 33 14 0:55:27.6 0:55:34.9 0:00:07.3 8:57/M

5 Michelle Stoneburner 100 34 16 0:56:43.4 0:56:47.2 0:00:03.7 9:09/M

6 Adrienne Huss 345 39 18 0:57:20.2 0:57:32.4 0:00:12.2 9:15/M

7 Emily Bjork 113 30 25 0:59:52.4 0:59:59.3 0:00:06.8 9:39/M

8 Erin Oltman 171 35 27 1:00:09.0 1:00:29.7 0:00:20.7 9:42/M

9 Molly Knell 158 37 28 1:00:20.5 1:00:40.9 0:00:20.4 9:44/M

10 erin broxson 14 36 31 1:01:51.3 1:01:59.5 0:00:08.1 9:59/M

11 Kristin Neuenschwander 168 39 33 1:03:02.8 1:03:16.7 0:00:13.8 10:10/M

12 Kelsey Bartlett 110 30 34 1:04:23.7 1:04:31.1 0:00:07.3 10:23/M

13 Randi Ledbeter 159 37 35 1:06:22.8 1:06:41.3 0:00:18.4 10:42/M

14 Jennifer Foulke 134 33 39 1:08:24.9 1:08:33.3 0:00:08.3 11:02/M

15 Patricia Forrest 132 39 45 1:10:11.2 1:10:25.9 0:00:14.6 11:19/M

16 Kelly Lawson 351 32 47 1:11:43.4 1:11:56.3 0:00:12.9 11:34/M

17 Jessica Ramsay 178 33 49 1:12:42.2 1:13:25.7 0:00:43.5 11:44/M

18 Cindelia de la Mora 128 39 53 1:17:20.0 1:17:38.7 0:00:18.6 12:28/M

19 Danielle Hisey 151 35 56 1:34:20.8 1:34:56.7 0:00:35.9 15:13/M

Run Wenatchee-River Run 2014

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 20, 2014
*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 19 and Under

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karen Weber 201 48 3 0:46:16.8 0:46:20.7 0:00:03.8 7:28/M

2 Jennifer Hamsher 144 43 4 0:47:56.6 0:48:00.2 0:00:03.6 7:44/M

3 Patti Jones 155 48 8 0:51:34.8 0:51:41.9 0:00:07.1 8:19/M

4 Carrie Brewer 116 40 11 0:54:09.8 0:54:14.4 0:00:04.5 8:44/M

5 Tanya Davis 127 41 19 0:58:23.6 0:58:29.2 0:00:05.5 9:25/M

6 Siobhan Moore 167 49 20 0:59:09.0 0:59:16.1 0:00:07.1 9:32/M

7 Lisa Gilbert 140 48 22 0:59:16.3 0:59:33.7 0:00:17.3 9:34/M

8 Lisa Heminger 146 49 23 0:59:39.3 0:59:48.7 0:00:09.3 9:37/M

9 Stephanie Dimke 129 40 26 1:00:00.2 1:00:08.8 0:00:08.6 9:41/M

10 Tamra Gavin 137 45 32 1:01:53.1 1:02:01.7 0:00:08.6 9:59/M

11 Julie Marzluf 164 45 37 1:08:08.3 1:08:23.2 0:00:14.8 10:59/M

12 diane reed 180 48 40 1:08:49.2 1:09:14.6 0:00:25.3 11:06/M

13 Gara Odenrider 170 40 50 1:13:11.8 1:13:22.4 0:00:10.6 11:48/M

14 Jackie Reed 179 43 52 1:16:13.6 1:16:32.9 0:00:19.3 12:18/M

15 Sheena Cooper 124 42 54 1:21:57.5 1:22:37.8 0:00:40.3 13:13/M

16 DEE DEE BOYER 115 40 55 1:33:44.3 1:33:53.7 0:00:09.3 15:07/M

17 Christine Yorgesen 206 42 59 1:45:01.2 1:45:40.5 0:00:39.3 16:56/M

18 Cheryl Peterson 175 47 61 2:09:40.6 2:10:20.7 0:00:40.1 20:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anne Sobba-Higley 194 51 6 0:51:16.8 0:51:22.6 0:00:05.8 8:16/M

2 Ruth Pappas 172 52 12 0:54:56.0 0:55:06.2 0:00:10.2 8:52/M

3 Debbie Almberg-Thomas 109 56 17 0:57:12.9 0:57:28.5 0:00:15.6 9:14/M

4 Connie Smith 94 55 42 1:09:41.6 1:09:50.5 0:00:08.8 11:14/M

5 Janet Hensley 147 52 46 1:11:21.2 1:11:41.1 0:00:19.8 11:30/M

6 Kimberlee Craig 126 59 51 1:13:33.8 1:14:02.4 0:00:28.6 11:52/M

7 Nancy Sauer 187 55 57 1:34:50.7 1:35:06.1 0:00:15.3 15:18/M

8 Josie Calhoun 120 58 60 1:47:24.0 1:47:51.4 0:00:27.3 17:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lynne Slouber 191 65 58 1:34:52.1 1:35:06.6 0:00:14.5 15:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bruce Ledbeter 160 14 22 1:02:08.5 1:02:08.5 10:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andy Galbraith 135 23 9 0:49:40.1 0:49:50.5 0:00:10.3 8:01/M

2 Colton Richards 358 25 10 0:50:17.0 0:50:28.3 0:00:11.2 8:07/M

3 Scott Ptolemy 177 26 14 0:53:14.8 0:53:31.2 0:00:16.3 8:35/M

4 Travis Ruffin 357 24 17 0:57:27.5 0:57:38.8 0:00:11.2 9:16/M

Male 20 to 29

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male 19 and Under
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Ian Woodford 205 29 20 1:00:47.8 1:01:05.7 0:00:17.8 9:48/M

6 Randy Wendell 202 22 21 1:01:00.5 1:01:21.2 0:00:20.7 9:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Phillip Hochwalt 152 32 1 0:40:30.9 0:40:34.8 0:00:03.8 6:32/M

2 ryan los 163 32 2 0:42:59.9 0:43:00.5 0:00:00.5 6:56/M

3 Brandon Boyd 114 32 4 0:44:36.1 0:44:38.9 0:00:02.8 7:12/M

4 Mark Seale 189 37 6 0:48:47.4 0:48:59.8 0:00:12.3 7:52/M

5 Allex Smith 193 33 7 0:49:08.8 0:49:18.7 0:00:09.8 7:55/M

6 Stephen Neuenschwander 169 39 16 0:56:19.0 0:56:27.8 0:00:08.8 9:05/M

7 Nick Hinch 150 36 25 1:05:28.4 1:05:45.2 0:00:16.8 10:34/M

8 Nathan Harmon 145 33 26 1:06:04.6 1:06:20.2 0:00:15.6 10:39/M

9 Jeff Sandberg 186 35 27 1:06:36.6 1:07:14.7 0:00:38.1 10:45/M

10 Jacob Riedel 182 34 28 1:08:01.7 1:08:21.3 0:00:19.5 10:58/M

11 CJ CHEATWOOD 121 33 31 1:11:48.3 1:12:01.2 0:00:12.8 11:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 James Reynolds 338 43 3 0:43:55.3 0:43:58.7 0:00:03.3 7:05/M

2 Joe Miller 68 41 5 0:48:19.4 0:48:24.4 0:00:04.9 7:48/M

3 Doug Milner 355 48 8 0:49:35.8 0:49:40.2 0:00:04.3 8:00/M

4 Steve Brewer 117 44 11 0:50:22.7 0:50:25.8 0:00:03.1 8:07/M

5 George Pappas 173 49 13 0:51:07.1 0:51:17.7 0:00:10.6 8:15/M

6 John Forrest 133 44 15 0:54:41.0 0:54:44.4 0:00:03.3 8:49/M

7 carl hagerty 142 49 18 0:58:04.2 0:58:11.4 0:00:07.2 9:22/M

8 Bill Gale 337 44 19 1:00:00.6 1:00:37.8 0:00:37.2 9:41/M

9 Douglas Leonard 161 40 23 1:03:27.1 1:03:46.2 0:00:19.1 10:14/M

10 Corneil Vacirca 200 40 30 1:11:09.3 1:11:17.6 0:00:08.3 11:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Colvard 123 52 12 0:50:40.8 0:50:44.9 0:00:04.1 8:10/M

2 Grant Stone 343 59 24 1:03:47.5 1:03:52.9 0:00:05.3 10:17/M

3 David Hammond 143 56 29 1:09:44.5 1:10:06.2 0:00:21.6 11:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andy Mosley 362 63 32 1:48:54.3 1:49:33.2 0:00:38.9 17:34/M

2 Bill Roberson 363 63 33 1:48:54.7 1:49:34.8 0:00:40.1 17:34/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Armando Bendito 212 21 M 1/4 20-29 0:20:28.9 0:20:30.8 0:00:01.8 6:36/M

2 Christine Quantz 291 46 F 1/21 40-49 0:21:12.7 0:21:15.2 0:00:02.5 6:50/M

3 Tom Hansen 356 36 M 1/6 30-39 0:21:33.4 0:21:34.9 0:00:01.4 6:57/M

4 Vince Nethery 332 59 M 1/7 50-59 0:22:01.0 0:22:08.9 0:00:07.9 7:06/M

5 George Gilhuly 325 58 M 2/7 50-59 0:22:36.2 0:22:38.6 0:00:02.3 7:17/M

6 Aaron Rowley 296 18 M 1/5 1-19 0:23:27.3 0:23:45.8 0:00:18.4 7:34/M

7 Brent Drake 234 57 M 3/7 50-59 0:23:36.8 0:23:52.1 0:00:15.3 7:37/M

8 Ella Loewen 269 11 F 1/10 1-19 0:23:44.7 0:23:47.6 0:00:02.9 7:39/M

9 Lindsay Kane 259 34 F 1/32 30-39 0:24:06.8 0:24:10.1 0:00:03.3 7:46/M

10 Rachel Scaife-Ellis 301 29 F 1/14 20-29 0:24:35.3 0:24:39.1 0:00:03.8 7:56/M

11 Marc Stewart 311 14 M 2/5 1-19 0:25:27.0 0:25:49.4 0:00:22.3 8:13/M

12 David Stewart 312 13 M 3/5 1-19 0:25:32.9 0:25:48.8 0:00:15.8 8:14/M

13 Nicole Kelly 260 34 F 2/32 30-39 0:25:46.8 0:25:59.6 0:00:12.8 8:19/M

14 Bre Black 214 23 F 2/14 20-29 0:25:51.0 0:26:10.4 0:00:19.3 8:20/M

15 luz colunga 222 29 F 3/14 20-29 0:26:01.8 0:26:07.8 0:00:05.9 8:24/M

16 Marci Lyon 272 43 F 2/21 40-49 0:27:17.7 0:27:36.8 0:00:19.1 8:48/M

17 Addie Pappas 287 14 F 2/10 1-19 0:27:43.8 0:27:51.2 0:00:07.3 8:56/M

18 Jessica Sagerser 298 35 F 3/32 30-39 0:28:37.3 0:28:55.1 0:00:17.8 9:14/M

19 Diane Baxter 210 56 F 1/13 50-59 0:28:38.9 0:28:56.7 0:00:17.8 9:14/M

20 Aubrey Arnold 349 24 F 4/14 20-29 0:28:52.8 0:28:57.1 0:00:04.3 9:19/M

21 Abigail Torres 327 13 F 3/10 1-19 0:28:58.4 0:29:15.3 0:00:16.8 9:21/M

22 Kory Hauff 252 36 M 2/6 30-39 0:29:06.5 0:29:08.7 0:00:02.1 9:23/M

23 Alena Stewart 313 10 F 4/10 1-19 0:29:13.5 0:29:32.4 0:00:18.8 9:25/M

24 Alexa Pappas 288 15 F 5/10 1-19 0:29:28.7 0:29:37.9 0:00:09.2 9:30/M

25 Olivia Smith 328 17 F 6/10 1-19 0:29:31.5 0:29:42.2 0:00:10.6 9:31/M

26 Katy Joslin 258 36 F 4/32 30-39 0:29:32.5 0:30:00.1 0:00:27.6 9:32/M

27 Cara Powers 290 27 F 5/14 20-29 0:29:40.5 0:29:42.8 0:00:02.3 9:34/M

28 Anna Galbraith 245 15 F 7/10 1-19 0:29:43.2 0:29:52.6 0:00:09.4 9:35/M

29 Kris Larsen 263 37 M 3/6 30-39 0:29:58.9 0:30:16.6 0:00:17.6 9:40/M

30 Cate Straub 196 37 F 5/32 30-39 0:30:01.1 0:30:19.8 0:00:18.7 9:41/M

31 Kodi Jaspers 256 27 F 6/14 20-29 0:30:03.3 0:30:14.9 0:00:11.6 9:42/M

32 Kelsey Schuttie 303 31 F 6/32 30-39 0:30:07.6 0:30:35.1 0:00:27.4 9:43/M

33 Jody Richards 352 49 F 3/21 40-49 0:30:19.5 0:30:30.3 0:00:10.8 9:47/M

34 Glenn Quantz 292 58 M 4/7 50-59 0:30:28.1 0:30:46.9 0:00:18.8 9:50/M

35 Kathy Coffey 221 53 F 2/13 50-59 0:30:35.6 0:30:51.2 0:00:15.6 9:52/M

36 Leslie Robinson 295 33 F 7/32 30-39 0:30:39.9 0:30:45.8 0:00:05.8 9:53/M

37 Erin Reed 340 12 F 8/10 1-19 0:31:21.2 0:31:46.2 0:00:24.9 10:07/M

38 Kerra Stewart 314 8 F 9/10 1-19 0:31:23.7 0:31:46.3 0:00:22.6 10:07/M

39 jasen mcdaniel 274 41 M 1/5 40-49 0:31:35.1 0:31:52.3 0:00:17.2 10:11/M

40 Penny los 271 30 F 8/32 30-39 0:31:39.9 0:32:08.4 0:00:28.5 10:13/M

41 Benjamin Moody 278 36 F 9/32 30-39 0:31:56.8 0:32:06.4 0:00:09.6 10:18/M

42 Marcianne Stewart 309 36 F 10/32 30-39 0:31:58.5 0:32:20.7 0:00:22.1 10:19/M

43 Erin Phillips 289 30 F 11/32 30-39 0:32:22.1 0:32:51.1 0:00:28.9 10:26/M

44 Michelle Henley 253 59 F 3/13 50-59 0:32:25.0 0:32:31.6 0:00:06.6 10:27/M

45 Rachel Findlay 238 31 F 12/32 30-39 0:32:48.3 0:33:02.1 0:00:13.7 10:35/M

46 blanca salgado 299 30 F 13/32 30-39 0:32:51.6 0:32:57.2 0:00:05.5 10:36/M

47 Bonnie Foust 242 52 F 4/13 50-59 0:32:52.4 0:33:05.3 0:00:12.8 10:36/M

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 20, 2014

Run Wenatchee-River Run 2014

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

48 Mark Baxter 209 54 M 5/7 50-59 0:33:00.6 0:33:03.5 0:00:02.8 10:39/M

49 Lexi Jaspers 335 26 F 7/14 20-29 0:33:03.4 0:33:15.2 0:00:11.8 10:40/M

50 Tara Hochwalt 350 32 F 14/32 30-39 0:33:15.0 0:33:35.1 0:00:20.1 10:44/M

51 Lisa Lewis 268 32 F 15/32 30-39 0:33:17.3 0:33:32.4 0:00:15.1 10:44/M

52 Lindsay Grode 247 28 F 8/14 20-29 0:33:19.2 0:33:34.1 0:00:14.8 10:45/M

53 Laurie Berge 213 61 F 1/5 60-69 0:33:22.0 0:33:35.3 0:00:13.3 10:46/M

54 Dana Shumaker 307 65 F 2/5 60-69 0:33:22.6 0:33:35.7 0:00:13.1 10:46/M

55 Alicia Sehorn 304 36 F 16/32 30-39 0:33:39.6 0:34:14.7 0:00:35.1 10:51/M

56 estela colunga torres 223 47 F 4/21 40-49 0:33:50.1 0:33:56.7 0:00:06.6 10:55/M

57 Nancy Hatzenbihler 251 59 F 5/13 50-59 0:33:51.2 0:33:56.8 0:00:05.5 10:55/M

58 Kathleen Colvard 224 54 F 6/13 50-59 0:33:51.3 0:34:06.9 0:00:15.6 10:55/M

59 Abby Reed 341 14 F 10/10 1-19 0:34:11.6 0:34:36.8 0:00:25.1 11:02/M

60 Bill Reed 342 49 M 2/5 40-49 0:34:14.2 0:34:37.1 0:00:22.8 11:03/M

61 Heather Sadler 297 29 M 2/4 20-29 0:34:28.1 0:34:41.8 0:00:13.7 11:07/M

62 Sarah Johnson 257 35 F 17/32 30-39 0:34:52.0 0:34:57.2 0:00:05.1 11:15/M

63 Brynn Stokes 329 27 F 9/14 20-29 0:35:02.8 0:35:34.4 0:00:31.5 11:18/M

64 Kristen Juhl 330 26 F 10/14 20-29 0:35:03.4 0:35:34.6 0:00:31.1 11:18/M

65 Holly Lawson 264 28 F 11/14 20-29 0:35:22.3 0:36:10.7 0:00:48.3 11:25/M

66 Ricky Lawson 265 28 M 3/4 20-29 0:35:26.5 0:36:14.3 0:00:47.8 11:26/M

67 Crystal Sandberg 300 33 F 18/32 30-39 0:35:40.8 0:36:18.4 0:00:37.6 11:30/M

68 Marie West 353 32 F 19/32 30-39 0:35:44.2 0:36:09.5 0:00:25.2 11:32/M

69 Rachel Forsman 240 30 F 20/32 30-39 0:35:58.6 0:36:46.9 0:00:48.2 11:36/M

70 Beth Hammerberg 249 34 F 21/32 30-39 0:36:13.9 0:36:56.7 0:00:42.7 11:41/M

71 Anastassia Feltes 237 32 F 22/32 30-39 0:36:17.8 0:36:27.7 0:00:09.8 11:42/M

72 jill Canderman 334 35 F 23/32 30-39 0:37:14.8 0:37:23.5 0:00:08.6 12:01/M

73 Kristina Cook 227 40 F 5/21 40-49 0:37:24.8 0:37:45.4 0:00:20.5 12:04/M

74 April Watson 317 40 F 6/21 40-49 0:37:28.4 0:37:48.2 0:00:19.7 12:05/M

75 Tamarra Hardie 250 24 F 12/14 20-29 0:37:29.7 0:37:39.1 0:00:09.4 12:05/M

76 Angie Alto 207 38 F 24/32 30-39 0:37:54.2 0:38:28.8 0:00:34.6 12:14/M

77 Julie Pierson 176 39 F 25/32 30-39 0:38:03.4 0:38:32.9 0:00:29.5 12:16/M

78 Christy Burton 119 40 F 7/21 40-49 0:38:03.8 0:38:32.9 0:00:29.1 12:16/M

79 Paulie Riggs 294 49 F 8/21 40-49 0:38:14.0 0:38:30.4 0:00:16.3 12:20/M

80 Karen Kobold 261 60 F 3/5 60-69 0:38:14.3 0:38:37.5 0:00:23.1 12:20/M

81 Barbara Drake 233 56 F 7/13 50-59 0:38:34.8 0:38:59.4 0:00:24.6 12:26/M

82 Vicki Miller 276 59 F 8/13 50-59 0:39:37.3 0:40:03.7 0:00:26.3 12:47/M

83 Keith Miller 275 62 M 1/2 60-69 0:39:37.6 0:40:04.1 0:00:26.4 12:47/M

84 Jaclyn Fritz-O'Brien 244 40 F 9/21 40-49 0:39:46.6 0:40:16.5 0:00:29.8 12:50/M

85 Scott O'Brien 286 43 M 3/5 40-49 0:39:48.0 0:40:17.9 0:00:29.9 12:50/M

86 Sandy Loomer 270 47 F 10/21 40-49 0:40:56.5 0:41:22.9 0:00:26.3 13:12/M

87 Lucy Garcia 360 41 F 11/21 40-49 0:42:47.0 0:43:12.2 0:00:25.2 13:48/M

88 Robert Fish 239 43 M 4/5 40-49 0:43:17.6 0:43:54.2 0:00:36.6 13:58/M

89 Kenneth Britton 217 14 M 4/5 1-19 0:43:22.9 0:43:56.4 0:00:33.5 13:59/M

90 Andrew Stewart 310 39 M 4/6 30-39 0:43:44.7 0:44:13.2 0:00:28.5 14:06/M

91 Rebecca Derrick 232 25 F 13/14 20-29 0:43:45.1 0:44:17.9 0:00:32.7 14:07/M

92 Angelita Jagla 255 49 F 12/21 40-49 0:43:45.6 0:44:17.7 0:00:32.1 14:07/M

93 Kevin Britton 216 37 M 5/6 30-39 0:43:56.9 0:44:29.7 0:00:32.7 14:10/M

94 Kim Convery 225 41 F 13/21 40-49 0:45:15.0 0:45:51.2 0:00:36.1 14:36/M

95 Rachael Crosby 229 33 F 26/32 30-39 0:45:23.1 0:45:45.9 0:00:22.8 14:38/M

96 Blake Gregory 246 58 M 6/7 50-59 0:45:23.5 0:45:46.3 0:00:22.8 14:38/M

97 Jacque Corlett 228 36 F 27/32 30-39 0:46:19.7 0:47:04.3 0:00:44.6 14:56/M

98 Janet Britton 215 38 F 28/32 30-39 0:46:36.9 0:47:08.4 0:00:31.5 15:02/M

99 Amber Norris 331 32 F 29/32 30-39 0:47:33.8 0:48:00.4 0:00:26.6 15:20/M

100 Anita Dyet 236 58 F 9/13 50-59 0:47:40.1 0:48:05.7 0:00:25.5 15:23/M

101 Desire Dorsey 333 24 F 14/14 20-29 0:48:21.9 0:48:54.9 0:00:32.9 15:36/M

5K Overall Page 12 of 17



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

102 Roberta Moody 277 61 F 4/5 60-69 0:49:36.6 0:50:13.2 0:00:36.6 16:00/M

103 Michelle Higgins 254 53 F 10/13 50-59 0:49:52.2 0:50:17.1 0:00:24.9 16:05/M

104 Carol Cook 226 47 F 14/21 40-49 0:49:55.5 0:50:12.4 0:00:16.8 16:06/M

105 Phil Cook 21 44 M 5/5 40-49 0:49:55.6 0:50:11.9 0:00:16.3 16:06/M

106 Janelle Drotos 235 48 F 15/21 40-49 0:51:45.2 0:52:21.6 0:00:36.3 16:42/M

107 Christy Gustafson 248 41 F 16/21 40-49 0:53:36.8 0:54:04.5 0:00:27.7 17:17/M

108 Memory Visscher 316 49 F 17/21 40-49 0:54:05.4 0:54:43.7 0:00:38.3 17:27/M

109 Jill Sheets 306 52 F 11/13 50-59 0:54:05.9 0:54:44.2 0:00:38.3 17:27/M

110 Caroline David 230 49 F 18/21 40-49 0:56:32.8 0:57:01.4 0:00:28.5 18:14/M

111 Jennifer Pearson-Gale 174 45 F 19/21 40-49 0:58:03.1 0:58:44.2 0:00:41.1 18:44/M

112 Tammy Moad 166 47 F 20/21 40-49 0:58:04.3 0:58:44.6 0:00:40.3 18:44/M

113 Ben Moody 280 8 M 5/5 1-19 0:58:25.1 0:59:00.3 0:00:35.2 18:51/M

114 Steve Wilkinson 320 31 M 6/6 30-39 0:58:49.4 0:59:23.8 0:00:34.3 18:58/M

115 Stacy Moody 279 40 F 21/21 40-49 0:58:51.4 0:59:26.2 0:00:34.8 18:59/M

116 Kara Wilkinson 319 31 F 30/32 30-39 0:58:52.5 0:59:23.9 0:00:31.3 18:59/M

117 Deborah Cockle 219 60 F 5/5 60-69 0:58:57.1 0:59:29.2 0:00:32.1 19:01/M

118 Jim Cockle 220 67 M 2/2 60-69 0:58:58.7 0:59:34.6 0:00:35.8 19:01/M

119 Rick Lawson 267 56 M 7/7 50-59 1:00:16.9 1:01:09.1 0:00:52.1 19:26/M

120 Donna Lawson 266 53 F 12/13 50-59 1:00:19.9 1:01:11.9 0:00:51.9 19:27/M

121 Tami Woolsey 321 55 F 13/13 50-59 1:00:32.8 1:01:12.7 0:00:39.8 19:32/M

122 John Forsman 241 29 M 4/4 20-29 1:09:37.4 1:10:29.2 0:00:51.8 22:27/M

123 Rachel Vernier 347 35 F 31/32 30-39 1:12:25.5 1:12:50.4 0:00:24.9 23:22/M

124 Karina Medby 348 37 F 32/32 30-39 1:12:39.2 1:12:49.7 0:00:10.5 23:26/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ella Loewen 269 11 2 0:23:44.7 0:23:47.6 0:00:02.9 7:39/M

2 Addie Pappas 287 14 9 0:27:43.8 0:27:51.2 0:00:07.3 8:56/M

3 Abigail Torres 327 13 13 0:28:58.4 0:29:15.3 0:00:16.8 9:21/M

4 Alena Stewart 313 10 14 0:29:13.5 0:29:32.4 0:00:18.8 9:25/M

5 Alexa Pappas 288 15 15 0:29:28.7 0:29:37.9 0:00:09.2 9:30/M

6 Olivia Smith 328 17 16 0:29:31.5 0:29:42.2 0:00:10.6 9:31/M

7 Anna Galbraith 245 15 19 0:29:43.2 0:29:52.6 0:00:09.4 9:35/M

8 Erin Reed 340 12 26 0:31:21.2 0:31:46.2 0:00:24.9 10:07/M

9 Kerra Stewart 314 8 27 0:31:23.7 0:31:46.3 0:00:22.6 10:07/M

10 Abby Reed 341 14 46 0:34:11.6 0:34:36.8 0:00:25.1 11:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rachel Scaife-Ellis 301 29 4 0:24:35.3 0:24:39.1 0:00:03.8 7:56/M

2 Bre Black 214 23 6 0:25:51.0 0:26:10.4 0:00:19.3 8:20/M

3 luz colunga 222 29 7 0:26:01.8 0:26:07.8 0:00:05.9 8:24/M

4 Aubrey Arnold 349 24 12 0:28:52.8 0:28:57.1 0:00:04.3 9:19/M

5 Cara Powers 290 27 18 0:29:40.5 0:29:42.8 0:00:02.3 9:34/M

6 Kodi Jaspers 256 27 21 0:30:03.3 0:30:14.9 0:00:11.6 9:42/M

7 Lexi Jaspers 335 26 36 0:33:03.4 0:33:15.2 0:00:11.8 10:40/M

8 Lindsay Grode 247 28 39 0:33:19.2 0:33:34.1 0:00:14.8 10:45/M

9 Brynn Stokes 329 27 48 0:35:02.8 0:35:34.4 0:00:31.5 11:18/M

10 Kristen Juhl 330 26 49 0:35:03.4 0:35:34.6 0:00:31.1 11:18/M

11 Holly Lawson 264 28 50 0:35:22.3 0:36:10.7 0:00:48.3 11:25/M

12 Tamarra Hardie 250 24 59 0:37:29.7 0:37:39.1 0:00:09.4 12:05/M

13 Rebecca Derrick 232 25 70 0:43:45.1 0:44:17.9 0:00:32.7 14:07/M

14 Desire Dorsey 333 24 78 0:48:21.9 0:48:54.9 0:00:32.9 15:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lindsay Kane 259 34 3 0:24:06.8 0:24:10.1 0:00:03.3 7:46/M

2 Nicole Kelly 260 34 5 0:25:46.8 0:25:59.6 0:00:12.8 8:19/M

3 Jessica Sagerser 298 35 10 0:28:37.3 0:28:55.1 0:00:17.8 9:14/M

4 Katy Joslin 258 36 17 0:29:32.5 0:30:00.1 0:00:27.6 9:32/M

5 Cate Straub 196 37 20 0:30:01.1 0:30:19.8 0:00:18.7 9:41/M

6 Kelsey Schuttie 303 31 22 0:30:07.6 0:30:35.1 0:00:27.4 9:43/M

7 Leslie Robinson 295 33 25 0:30:39.9 0:30:45.8 0:00:05.8 9:53/M

8 Penny los 271 30 28 0:31:39.9 0:32:08.4 0:00:28.5 10:13/M

9 Benjamin Moody 278 36 29 0:31:56.8 0:32:06.4 0:00:09.6 10:18/M

10 Marcianne Stewart 309 36 30 0:31:58.5 0:32:20.7 0:00:22.1 10:19/M

11 Erin Phillips 289 30 31 0:32:22.1 0:32:51.1 0:00:28.9 10:26/M

Female 19 and Under

Female 20 to 29

Run Wenatchee-River Run 2014

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 20, 2014

Female 30 to 39

5K Age Group Page 14 of 17



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

12 Rachel Findlay 238 31 33 0:32:48.3 0:33:02.1 0:00:13.7 10:35/M

13 blanca salgado 299 30 34 0:32:51.6 0:32:57.2 0:00:05.5 10:36/M

14 Tara Hochwalt 350 32 37 0:33:15.0 0:33:35.1 0:00:20.1 10:44/M

15 Lisa Lewis 268 32 38 0:33:17.3 0:33:32.4 0:00:15.1 10:44/M

16 Alicia Sehorn 304 36 42 0:33:39.6 0:34:14.7 0:00:35.1 10:51/M

17 Sarah Johnson 257 35 47 0:34:52.0 0:34:57.2 0:00:05.1 11:15/M

18 Crystal Sandberg 300 33 51 0:35:40.8 0:36:18.4 0:00:37.6 11:30/M

19 Marie West 353 32 52 0:35:44.2 0:36:09.5 0:00:25.2 11:32/M

20 Rachel Forsman 240 30 53 0:35:58.6 0:36:46.9 0:00:48.2 11:36/M

21 Beth Hammerberg 249 34 54 0:36:13.9 0:36:56.7 0:00:42.7 11:41/M

22 Anastassia Feltes 237 32 55 0:36:17.8 0:36:27.7 0:00:09.8 11:42/M

23 jill Canderman 334 35 56 0:37:14.8 0:37:23.5 0:00:08.6 12:01/M

24 Angie Alto 207 38 60 0:37:54.2 0:38:28.8 0:00:34.6 12:14/M

25 Julie Pierson 176 39 61 0:38:03.4 0:38:32.9 0:00:29.5 12:16/M

26 Rachael Crosby 229 33 73 0:45:23.1 0:45:45.9 0:00:22.8 14:38/M

27 Jacque Corlett 228 36 74 0:46:19.7 0:47:04.3 0:00:44.6 14:56/M

28 Janet Britton 215 38 75 0:46:36.9 0:47:08.4 0:00:31.5 15:02/M

29 Amber Norris 331 32 76 0:47:33.8 0:48:00.4 0:00:26.6 15:20/M

30 Kara Wilkinson 319 31 90 0:58:52.5 0:59:23.9 0:00:31.3 18:59/M

31 Rachel Vernier 347 35 94 1:12:25.5 1:12:50.4 0:00:24.9 23:22/M

32 Karina Medby 348 37 95 1:12:39.2 1:12:49.7 0:00:10.5 23:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christine Quantz 291 46 1 0:21:12.7 0:21:15.2 0:00:02.5 6:50/M

2 Marci Lyon 272 43 8 0:27:17.7 0:27:36.8 0:00:19.1 8:48/M

3 Jody Richards 352 49 23 0:30:19.5 0:30:30.3 0:00:10.8 9:47/M

4 estela colunga torres 223 47 43 0:33:50.1 0:33:56.7 0:00:06.6 10:55/M

5 Kristina Cook 227 40 57 0:37:24.8 0:37:45.4 0:00:20.5 12:04/M

6 April Watson 317 40 58 0:37:28.4 0:37:48.2 0:00:19.7 12:05/M

7 Christy Burton 119 40 62 0:38:03.8 0:38:32.9 0:00:29.1 12:16/M

8 Paulie Riggs 294 49 63 0:38:14.0 0:38:30.4 0:00:16.3 12:20/M

9 Jaclyn Fritz-O'Brien 244 40 67 0:39:46.6 0:40:16.5 0:00:29.8 12:50/M

10 Sandy Loomer 270 47 68 0:40:56.5 0:41:22.9 0:00:26.3 13:12/M

11 Lucy Garcia 360 41 69 0:42:47.0 0:43:12.2 0:00:25.2 13:48/M

12 Angelita Jagla 255 49 71 0:43:45.6 0:44:17.7 0:00:32.1 14:07/M

13 Kim Convery 225 41 72 0:45:15.0 0:45:51.2 0:00:36.1 14:36/M

14 Carol Cook 226 47 81 0:49:55.5 0:50:12.4 0:00:16.8 16:06/M

15 Janelle Drotos 235 48 82 0:51:45.2 0:52:21.6 0:00:36.3 16:42/M

16 Christy Gustafson 248 41 83 0:53:36.8 0:54:04.5 0:00:27.7 17:17/M

17 Memory Visscher 316 49 84 0:54:05.4 0:54:43.7 0:00:38.3 17:27/M

18 Caroline David 230 49 86 0:56:32.8 0:57:01.4 0:00:28.5 18:14/M

19 Jennifer Pearson-Gale 174 45 87 0:58:03.1 0:58:44.2 0:00:41.1 18:44/M

20 Tammy Moad 166 47 88 0:58:04.3 0:58:44.6 0:00:40.3 18:44/M

21 Stacy Moody 279 40 89 0:58:51.4 0:59:26.2 0:00:34.8 18:59/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Diane Baxter 210 56 11 0:28:38.9 0:28:56.7 0:00:17.8 9:14/M

2 Kathy Coffey 221 53 24 0:30:35.6 0:30:51.2 0:00:15.6 9:52/M

3 Michelle Henley 253 59 32 0:32:25.0 0:32:31.6 0:00:06.6 10:27/M

4 Bonnie Foust 242 52 35 0:32:52.4 0:33:05.3 0:00:12.8 10:36/M

5 Nancy Hatzenbihler 251 59 44 0:33:51.2 0:33:56.8 0:00:05.5 10:55/M

6 Kathleen Colvard 224 54 45 0:33:51.3 0:34:06.9 0:00:15.6 10:55/M

7 Barbara Drake 233 56 65 0:38:34.8 0:38:59.4 0:00:24.6 12:26/M

8 Vicki Miller 276 59 66 0:39:37.3 0:40:03.7 0:00:26.3 12:47/M

9 Anita Dyet 236 58 77 0:47:40.1 0:48:05.7 0:00:25.5 15:23/M

10 Michelle Higgins 254 53 80 0:49:52.2 0:50:17.1 0:00:24.9 16:05/M

11 Jill Sheets 306 52 85 0:54:05.9 0:54:44.2 0:00:38.3 17:27/M

12 Donna Lawson 266 53 92 1:00:19.9 1:01:11.9 0:00:51.9 19:27/M

13 Tami Woolsey 321 55 93 1:00:32.8 1:01:12.7 0:00:39.8 19:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laurie Berge 213 61 40 0:33:22.0 0:33:35.3 0:00:13.3 10:46/M

2 Dana Shumaker 307 65 41 0:33:22.6 0:33:35.7 0:00:13.1 10:46/M

3 Karen Kobold 261 60 64 0:38:14.3 0:38:37.5 0:00:23.1 12:20/M

4 Roberta Moody 277 61 79 0:49:36.6 0:50:13.2 0:00:36.6 16:00/M

5 Deborah Cockle 219 60 91 0:58:57.1 0:59:29.2 0:00:32.1 19:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Aaron Rowley 296 18 5 0:23:27.3 0:23:45.8 0:00:18.4 7:34/M

2 Marc Stewart 311 14 7 0:25:27.0 0:25:49.4 0:00:22.3 8:13/M

3 David Stewart 312 13 8 0:25:32.9 0:25:48.8 0:00:15.8 8:14/M

4 Kenneth Britton 217 14 20 0:43:22.9 0:43:56.4 0:00:33.5 13:59/M

5 Ben Moody 280 8 25 0:58:25.1 0:59:00.3 0:00:35.2 18:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Armando Bendito 212 21 1 0:20:28.9 0:20:30.8 0:00:01.8 6:36/M

2 Heather Sadler 297 29 15 0:34:28.1 0:34:41.8 0:00:13.7 11:07/M

3 Ricky Lawson 265 28 16 0:35:26.5 0:36:14.3 0:00:47.8 11:26/M

4 John Forsman 241 29 29 1:09:37.4 1:10:29.2 0:00:51.8 22:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tom Hansen 356 36 2 0:21:33.4 0:21:34.9 0:00:01.4 6:57/M

2 Kory Hauff 252 36 9 0:29:06.5 0:29:08.7 0:00:02.1 9:23/M

3 Kris Larsen 263 37 10 0:29:58.9 0:30:16.6 0:00:17.6 9:40/M

4 Andrew Stewart 310 39 21 0:43:44.7 0:44:13.2 0:00:28.5 14:06/M

5 Kevin Britton 216 37 22 0:43:56.9 0:44:29.7 0:00:32.7 14:10/M

6 Steve Wilkinson 320 31 26 0:58:49.4 0:59:23.8 0:00:34.3 18:58/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 50 to 59

Male 19 and Under

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 jasen mcdaniel 274 41 12 0:31:35.1 0:31:52.3 0:00:17.2 10:11/M

2 Bill Reed 342 49 14 0:34:14.2 0:34:37.1 0:00:22.8 11:03/M

3 Scott O'Brien 286 43 18 0:39:48.0 0:40:17.9 0:00:29.9 12:50/M

4 Robert Fish 239 43 19 0:43:17.6 0:43:54.2 0:00:36.6 13:58/M

5 Phil Cook 21 44 24 0:49:55.6 0:50:11.9 0:00:16.3 16:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Vince Nethery 332 59 3 0:22:01.0 0:22:08.9 0:00:07.9 7:06/M

2 George Gilhuly 325 58 4 0:22:36.2 0:22:38.6 0:00:02.3 7:17/M

3 Brent Drake 234 57 6 0:23:36.8 0:23:52.1 0:00:15.3 7:37/M

4 Glenn Quantz 292 58 11 0:30:28.1 0:30:46.9 0:00:18.8 9:50/M

5 Mark Baxter 209 54 13 0:33:00.6 0:33:03.5 0:00:02.8 10:39/M

6 Blake Gregory 246 58 23 0:45:23.5 0:45:46.3 0:00:22.8 14:38/M

7 Rick Lawson 267 56 28 1:00:16.9 1:01:09.1 0:00:52.1 19:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Keith Miller 275 62 17 0:39:37.6 0:40:04.1 0:00:26.4 12:47/M

2 Jim Cockle 220 67 27 0:58:58.7 0:59:34.6 0:00:35.8 19:01/M

2 Jim Cockle 220 67 118 0:58:58.7 0:59:34.6 0:00:35.8 19:01/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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